
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Diamond 300 & Above, Handicapped

Woods Cross, UT1 Cooper Bettie   \ Kojimoto Jackie B. 1308076 1,446

Clinton, UT2 Graham Kay   \ Hamblin Jeanne M. 1300040 1,397

Murray, UT3 Nelson Maureen   \ Madrid Marnye A. 1311094 1,374

Farmington, UT4 Barker Anita L.  \ Bills Tina C. 1301257 1,352

Centerville, UT5 Badham Julie A.  \ Kojimoto Jackie B. 1308396 1,344

Centerville, UT6 Smith WendySue   \ Badham Julie A. 1308396 1,318

Syracuse, UT7 Lewis Linda J.  \ Pearson Sharon L. 1289839 1,310

Farmington, UT8 Nelson Maureen   \ Pullman Karen B. 1301257 1,276

Murray, UT9 Miller Beverly J.  \ Madrid Marnye A. 1311094 1,264

Syracuse, UT10 Foster Vicki A.  \ Jensen Suzette J. 1289838 1,255

UNKNOWN, UT11 Negus Yukiko   \ Woolstenhulme Ann M. 1296764 1,247

Cove, UT12 Gill Shelley   \ Allen Holley B. 1308909 1,235

South Weber, UT13 Marsh Rumi   \ Paquette Connie E. 1292815 1,205

Roy, UT14 Wilder Sandra J.  \ Eckersley Christine 1308296 1,160

Roy, UT15 Shaum Darla   \ Hazen Raelyn 1308295 1,118

South Weber, UT16 Anthony Becky   \ Brown Kathleen A. 1292814 1,085

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Ruby 299 & Under, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Fox Gina T.  \ Poulson Julie A. 1310623 1,389

Springville, UT2 Lewis Linda J.  \ Christensen Julene A. 1294087 1,379

Layton, UT3 Knecht Katherine L.  \ Parker Darlene 1299970 1,378

West Valley City, UT4 Guest Barbara E.  \ Peterson Barbara A. 1311091 1,346

Clinton, UT5 Vigansky Donna L.  \ DeRose Vickie 1299776 1,344

Salt Lake City, UT6 Cologna Cindy J.  \ Poulson Julie A. 1310623 1,342

Clinton, UT7 Berndt Dawn M.  \ Anderson Gloria J. 1299777 1,337

West Valley City, UT8 Hatch Naomi   \ Jones Carmen L. 1301046 1,333

Salt Lake City, UT9 Poulson Julie A.  \ Green Anna M. 1310624 1,331

Salt Lake City, UT10 Fox Gina T.  \ Cologna Cindy J. 1310623 1,318

Farr West, UT11 Daniel Carla K.  \ Jensen Marlene A. 1307612 1,309

West Valley City, UT11 Warr Bessie R.  \ Warr LeAnn 1297658 1,309

Mona, UT13 Newton Debbie   \ Whitelock Patrice 1309168 1,304

West Jordan, UT14 Joiner Sue M.  \ Mitchell Julie S. 1311093 1,300

Layton, UT15 Christiansen Sandra K.  \ Riches Patsy A. 1298010 1,284

Springville, UT16 Anderson Kelly J.  \ Anderson Marlene 1294086 1,283

Layton, UT17 Summer Billie   \ Weakland Bonnie Jo 1298011 1,262

Payson, UT18 Colyar Susan   \ Kornacki Debbie L. 1300239 1,256

Salt Lake City, UT19 Fox Gina T.  \ Green Anna M. 1310624 1,253

Woods Cross, UT20 Bost Catherine E.  \ Egbert Brenda 1308763 1,240

Salt Lake City, UT21 Cologna Cindy J.  \ Green Anna M. 1310624 1,236

Sandy, UT22 Harding LaVon H.  \ Brown Vickie L. 1311092 1,202

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Centerville, UT1 Kojimoto Jackie B. 1301083 748

Clinton, UT2 Anderson Gloria J. 1299777 742

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2023 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Cove, UT3 Gill Shelley 1308909 717

Syracuse, UT4 Lewis Linda J. 1289839 707

West Jordan, UT5 Joiner Sue M. 1311093 694

Farmington, UT6 Nelson Maureen 1301257 680

Mona, UT7 Newton Debbie 1309168 677

Payson, UT8 Colyar Susan 1300239 673

Syracuse, UT9 Foster Vicki A. 1289838 653

Layton, UT10 Christiansen Sandra K. 1298010 645

Layton, UT11 Knecht Katherine L. 1299970 640

West Valley City, UT12 Peterson Barbara A. 1311091 615

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class B 65-69, Handicapped

Mona, UT1 Whitelock Patrice 1309168 731

South Weber, UT2 Marsh Rumi 1292815 684

South Weber, UT3 Paquette Connie E. 1292815 676

Salt Lake City, UT4 Green Anna M. 1310624 674

Centerville, UT5 Badham Julie A. 1308396 669

Sandy, UT6 Brown Vickie L. 1311092 657

West Valley City, UT7 Guest Barbara E. 1311091 646

Cove, UT8 Allen Holley B. 1308909 594

Woods Cross, UT9 Bost Catherine E. 1308763 590

West Jordan, UT10 Mitchell Julie S. 1311093 582

South Weber, UT11 Brown Kathleen A. 1292814 527

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Springville, UT1 Christensen Julene A. 1294087 752

Payson, UT2 Kornacki Debbie L. 1300239 708

Syracuse, UT3 Jensen Suzette J. 1289838 699

Salt Lake City, UT4 Poulson Julie A. 1310624 696

Farmington, UT5 Barker Anita L. 1301257 688

Clinton, UT6 Hamblin Jeanne M. 1300040 683

Woods Cross, UT7 Egbert Brenda 1308763 670

Springville, UT8 Anderson Kelly J. 1294086 652

Roy, UT9 Shaum Darla 1308295 642

Springville, UT10 Anderson Marlene 1294086 631

Farmington, UT11 Bills Tina C. 1301257 620

Woods Cross, UT12 Cooper Bettie 1308076 602

Roy, UT13 Wilder Sandra J. 1308296 559

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class D 55-59, Handicapped

West Valley City, UT1 Warr LeAnn 1297658 711

Murray, UT2 Madrid Marnye A. 1311094 689

Syracuse, UT3 Pearson Sharon L. 1289839 671

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2023 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class D 55-59, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT4 Woolstenhulme Ann M. 1296764 647

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Class E 50-54, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Fox Gina T. 1310623 716

Salt Lake City, UT2 Cologna Cindy J. 1310623 695

Roy, UT3 Hazen Raelyn 1308295 663

Kaysville, UT4 Smith WendySue 1308615 657

Clinton, UT5 Berndt Dawn M. 1299777 621

Clinton, UT6 Vigansky Donna L. 1299776 616

Roy, UT7 Eckersley Christine 1308296 576

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Super 75+, Handicapped

Layton, UT1 Summer Billie 1298011 708

Clinton, UT2 DeRose Vickie 1299776 697

Farr West, UT3 Daniel Carla K. 1307612 679

Layton, UT3 Weakland Bonnie Jo 1298011 679

Farmington, UT3 Pullman Karen B. 1301261 679

UNKNOWN, UT6 Negus Yukiko 1296764 662

Layton, UT7 Parker Darlene 1299970 657

Sandy, UT8 Harding LaVon H. 1311092 653

West Valley City, UT9 Warr Bessie R. 1297658 645

Murray, UT10 Miller Beverly J. 1311094 636

West Valley City, UT11 Hatch Naomi 1301046 630

Clinton, UT12 Graham Kay 1300040 627

Layton, UT13 Riches Patsy A. 1298010 626

Farr West, UT14 Jensen Marlene A. 1307612 625

South Weber, UT15 Anthony Becky 1292814 618

West Valley City, UT16 Jones Carmen L. 1301046 586

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Class A 70-74, Handicapped

Centerville, UT1 Kojimoto Jackie B. 1301083 1,469

Clinton, UT2 Anderson Gloria J. 1299777 1,425

Springville, UT3 Lewis Linda J. 1294087 1,386

West Jordan, UT4 Joiner Sue M. 1311093 1,381

Mona, UT5 Newton Debbie 1309168 1,367

Farmington, UT6 Nelson Maureen 1301257 1,319

Cove, UT7 Gill Shelley 1308909 1,308

Layton, UT8 Christiansen Sandra K. 1298010 1,300

Payson, UT9 Colyar Susan 1300239 1,294

Layton, UT10 Knecht Katherine L. 1299970 1,292

Syracuse, UT11 Foster Vicki A. 1289838 1,266

West Valley City, UT12 Peterson Barbara A. 1311091 1,241

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2023 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Class B 65-69, Handicapped

West Valley City, UT1 Guest Barbara E. 1311091 1,366

Mona, UT2 Whitelock Patrice 1309168 1,345

South Weber, UT3 Marsh Rumi 1292815 1,324

Salt Lake City, UT4 Green Anna M. 1310624 1,311

Centerville, UT5 Badham Julie A. 1308396 1,292

South Weber, UT6 Paquette Connie E. 1292815 1,241

Cove, UT7 Allen Holley B. 1308909 1,238

Sandy, UT8 Brown Vickie L. 1311092 1,233

West Jordan, UT9 Mitchell Julie S. 1311093 1,195

Woods Cross, UT10 Bost Catherine E. 1308763 1,181

South Weber, UT11 Brown Kathleen A. 1292814 1,046

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Class C 60-64, Handicapped

Springville, UT1 Christensen Julene A. 1294087 1,452

Salt Lake City, UT2 Poulson Julie A. 1310624 1,390

Clinton, UT3 Hamblin Jeanne M. 1300040 1,374

Farmington, UT4 Barker Anita L. 1301257 1,365

Payson, UT5 Kornacki Debbie L. 1300239 1,343

Syracuse, UT6 Jensen Suzette J. 1289838 1,341

Woods Cross, UT7 Egbert Brenda 1308763 1,319

Farmington, UT8 Bills Tina C. 1301257 1,295

Springville, UT9 Anderson Marlene 1294086 1,291

Springville, UT10 Anderson Kelly J. 1294086 1,275

Woods Cross, UT11 Cooper Bettie 1308076 1,259

Roy, UT12 Shaum Darla 1308295 1,208

Roy, UT13 Wilder Sandra J. 1308296 1,099

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Class D 55-59, Handicapped

West Valley City, UT1 Warr LeAnn 1297658 1,392

Syracuse, UT2 Pearson Sharon L. 1289839 1,306 *

Murray, UT3 Madrid Marnye A. 1311094 1,302

UNKNOWN, UT4 Woolstenhulme Ann M. 1296764 1,288

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Class E 50-54, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Fox Gina T. 1310623 1,387

Salt Lake City, UT2 Cologna Cindy J. 1310623 1,342

Centerville, UT3 Smith WendySue 1308396 1,317

Clinton, UT4 Berndt Dawn M. 1299777 1,275

Clinton, UT5 Vigansky Donna L. 1299776 1,264

Roy, UT6 Hazen Raelyn 1308295 1,215

Roy, UT7 Eckersley Christine 1308296 1,196

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2023 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Super  75+, Handicapped

Clinton, UT1 DeRose Vickie 1299776 1,393

Layton, UT2 Parker Darlene 1299970 1,383

Layton, UT3 Weakland Bonnie Jo 1298011 1,342

Farr West, UT4 Daniel Carla K. 1307612 1,336

Clinton, UT5 Graham Kay 1300040 1,333

Farmington, UT6 Pullman Karen B. 1301261 1,316

West Valley City, UT7 Hatch Naomi 1301046 1,310

Layton, UT8 Summer Billie 1298011 1,307

Murray, UT9 Miller Beverly J. 1311094 1,287

Sandy, UT10 Harding LaVon H. 1311092 1,279

Farr West, UT11 Jensen Marlene A. 1307612 1,277

West Valley City, UT12 Warr Bessie R. 1297658 1,273

UNKNOWN, UT13 Negus Yukiko 1296764 1,268

Layton, UT14 Riches Patsy A. 1298010 1,255

West Valley City, UT15 Jones Carmen L. 1301046 1,239

South Weber, UT16 Anthony Becky 1292814 1,184

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class A 70-74, Scratch

Centerville, UT1 Kojimoto Jackie B. 1308396 1,103 *

West Jordan, UT2 Joiner Sue M. 1311093 931 *

Mona, UT3 Newton Debbie 1309168 929 *

Syracuse, UT4 Foster Vicki A. 1289838 882

Cove, UT5 Gill Shelley 1308909 864 *

Payson, UT6 Colyar Susan 1300239 862

Clinton, UT7 Anderson Gloria J. 1299777 855 *

West Valley City, UT8 Peterson Barbara A. 1311091 833

Farmington, UT9 Nelson Maureen 1301257 791

Layton, UT10 Knecht Katherine L. 1299970 782 *

Syracuse, UT11 Lewis Linda J. 1289839 762

Layton, UT12 Christiansen Sandra K. 1298010 730 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class B 65-69, Scratch

Centerville, UT1 Badham Julie A. 1308396 986 *

South Weber, UT2 Marsh Rumi 1292815 976 *

South Weber, UT3 Paquette Connie E. 1292815 947 *

Mona, UT4 Whitelock Patrice 1309168 901 *

West Valley City, UT5 Guest Barbara E. 1311091 886 *

Cove, UT6 Allen Holley B. 1308909 866 *

Salt Lake City, UT7 Green Anna M. 1310624 861 *

West Jordan, UT8 Mitchell Julie S. 1311093 787 *

Sandy, UT9 Brown Vickie L. 1311092 783

South Weber, UT10 Brown Kathleen A. 1292814 752 *

Woods Cross, UT11 Bost Catherine E. 1308763 695 *

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2023 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class C 60-64, Scratch

Clinton, UT1 Hamblin Jeanne M. 1300040 1,098 *

Farmington, UT2 Bills Tina C. 1301257 1,091

Roy, UT3 Shaum Darla 1308295 1,028

Salt Lake City, UT4 Poulson Julie A. 1310623 958 *

Woods Cross, UT5 Egbert Brenda 1308763 929 *

Syracuse, UT6 Jensen Suzette J. 1289838 909

Woods Cross, UT7 Cooper Bettie 1308076 893 *

Springville, UT8 Christensen Julene A. 1294087 876 *

Farmington, UT9 Barker Anita L. 1301257 873 *

Springville, UT10 Anderson Marlene 1294086 847 *

Payson, UT11 Kornacki Debbie L. 1300239 839

Springville, UT12 Anderson Kelly J. 1294086 735 *

Roy, UT13 Wilder Sandra J. 1308296 655 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class D 55-59, Scratch

Syracuse, UT1 Pearson Sharon L. 1289839 1,102

Murray, UT2 Madrid Marnye A. 1311094 1,056

West Valley City, UT3 Warr LeAnn 1297658 996 *

UNKNOWN, UT4 Woolstenhulme Ann M. 1296764 976 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Class E 50-54, Scratch

Roy, UT1 Hazen Raelyn 1308295 1,143

Centerville, UT2 Smith WendySue 1308396 1,023

Roy, UT3 Eckersley Christine 1308296 962 *

Clinton, UT4 Vigansky Donna L. 1299776 826 *

Salt Lake City, UT5 Cologna Cindy J. 1310623 754 *

Clinton, UT6 Berndt Dawn M. 1299777 735 *

Salt Lake City, UT7 Fox Gina T. 1310623 715 *

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Super 75+, Scratch

Clinton, UT1 DeRose Vickie 1299776 955 *

Clinton, UT2 Graham Kay 1300040 907 *

Layton, UT3 Parker Darlene 1299970 891 *

Murray, UT4 Miller Beverly J. 1311094 855

Farr West, UT5 Jensen Marlene A. 1307612 821 *

Sandy, UT6 Harding LaVon H. 1311092 805

Farr West, UT7 Daniel Carla K. 1307612 778 *

West Valley City, UT8 Warr Bessie R. 1297658 769 *

West Valley City, UT9 Hatch Naomi 1301046 764

Farmington, UT10 Pullman Karen B. 1301257 758 *

Layton, UT11 Riches Patsy A. 1298010 757 *

Layton, UT12 Summer Billie 1298011 755 *

UNKNOWN, UT13 Negus Yukiko 1296764 752 *

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2023 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Super 75+, Scratch

West Valley City, UT14 Jones Carmen L. 1301046 729 *

South Weber, UT15 Anthony Becky 1292814 716 *

Layton, UT16 Weakland Bonnie Jo 1298011 688 *

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2023 Utah State USBC Women's Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division


